
Friday, March 1, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Tony & Diane Liuzzo, by the Legion of Mary 
 
Saturday, March 2, 2024, 9:00 AM 
+ Dora Agatha Pillay, Olga Patricia Moodley, by Viven Patrick Moodley 
 
Saturday, March 2, 2024, 5:00 PM  
+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, March 3, 2024, 9:00 AM  

• + Candelaria Tulio, by Grace Reyes 
• Intentions for George & Addie Gariepy, by the Gariepy family 
• + Shirley Clermont, by Evelyn Laderoute 

Sunday, March 3, 2024, 11:00 AM  

• + Doreen Cybulski, by Dale Balkovec 
• Intentions for Ron Bishop on his ordination to the Diaconate, by Sister Alice Johnson 
• + Don Smith, by Angela Smith 

Sunday, March 3, 2024, 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, March 5, 2024, 7:00 PM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 9:00 AM  
+ Allen Forget, by Barry Hargadon 
 
Thursday, March 7, 2024, 9:00 AM  
Intentions for Fr. Ben St. Croix, by Mano & Lucy Pagliaro 
 
Friday, March 8, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Cleo Harvey, by Lesley Oliver 
 
Saturday, March 9, 2024, 5:00 PM  
+ Ollen Joseph Perry, by Debbie Dufresne 
 
Sunday, March 10, 2024, 9:00 AM  

• + Frances Myers, by Angie Hoang 
• Intentions for Sylva Sheridan Alain Lanctot 
• Intentions for All Spiritual Mothers and Priest Sons, by Amy Shen 

 

 



Sunday, March 10, 2024, 11:00 AM  

• + Dioscoro, Evangelina and Aida Reyes, by Grace Reyes 
• Intentions for George & Dale Balkovec on the occasion of their 40th wedding anniversary, by 

Dale Balkovec 
• +  Deceased members of the Prud'homme family, by Brian & Linda Haley 

Sunday, March 10, 2024, 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, March 12, 2024, 7:00 PM  
+ Allen Forget, by the La Pieta Group 
 
Wednesday, March 13, 2024, 9:00 AM  
+ Joseph Manganiello, by Michael J. Collins 
 
Thursday, March 14, 2024, 9:00 AM  
+ For the deceased members of the Pillay and Dominic families, by Viven Patrick Moodley 
 
Friday, March 15, 2024, 9:00 AM  
+ Carol Ann Waterman, by Wayne & Jane Uecker 
 
Saturday, March 16, 2024, 5:00 PM  
+ Phil Morris, by the Morris Family 
 
Sunday, March 17, 2024, 9:00 AM  

• + Helena Daly, by Alain Lanctot 
• + Victor Giaccone, by the Santaromita Villa & Giaccone families 
• Intentions for Philip and Anne Baker, by Phil Baker 

Sunday, March 17, 2024, 11:00 AM  

• + Jin He, by Donna Fiala 
• Intentions for Bishop Christian on his 10th anniversary, by Colette Riesbeck 
• + Fr. Pedro Fernandes, by Maria Mascarenhas 

Sunday, March 17, 2024, 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, March 19, 2024, 7:00 PM  
+ Sue Allan, by Mary Sheridan 
 
Wednesday, March 20, 2024, 9:00 AM  
+ Joe D'Mello, by Claudette D'Souza 
 
 



Thursday, March 21, 2024, 9:00 AM  
+ Michael Fung, by Marie Fung & family 
 
Friday, March 22, 2024, 9:00 AM  
In Thanksgiving for Reynelda Johnson, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Saturday, March 23, 2024, 5:00 PM  
In Thanksgiving for all the graces received for Brenda & Anil D’Souza and family, by Anil D'Souza 
 
Sunday, March 24, 2024, 9:00 AM  

• Intentions for Jacob & Emily Sheridan, by John & Mary Sheridan 
• Intentions for Jackie Kennedy, by Susan Laroche 
• + Maximino M. Atienza, by Atienza Teodora 

Sunday, March 24, 2024, 11:00 AM  

• + Rene Bibaud, by The Constantine family 
• + Carol Ann Waterman , by Wayne & Jane Ueker 
• + Deceased members of the Haley family, by Brian & Linda Haley 

Sunday, March 24, 2024, 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024, 7:00 PM  
Intentions for Michel & Debbie Beauregard, by Emmanuel & Sonya Martel 
 
Wednesday, March 27, 2024, 9:00 AM  
Intentions for Jose Garcia 
  
Thursday, March 28, 2024, 9:00 AM  HOLY THURSDAY NO MASS INTENTION 
Friday, March 29, 2024, 3:00 PM  GOOD FRIDAY                 NO MASS INTENTION 
Saturday, March 30, 2024, 8:00 PM  VIGIL MASS                 NO MASS INTENTION 
Sunday, March 31, 2024, 9:00 AM  EASTER SUNDAY NO MASS INTENTION 
 
Sunday, March 31, 2024, 11:00 AM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
     

     


